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TANQUERAY

BEEFEATER

SEAGRAM'S

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

ROKU

NORDES

HENDRICK'S

GIN MARE

TANQUERAY TEN

LATIN LOVER FRESA

MONKEY 47

TANQUERAY 0.0

BRUGAL

HAVANA 3

HAVANA 5

HAVANA 7

KRAKEN

HAVANA SEL. MAESTROS

BRUGAL 1888

ZACAPA 23

ABSOLUT

CIROC

GREY GOOSE

BELVEDERE

BELUGA NOBLE

JOHNNIE WALKER RED

JAMESON

JACK DANIEL'S

BULLEIT BOURBON

GLENT GRANT 

MAKERS MARK

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK

CHIVAS 12

MACALLAN 12

HIBIKI

JOSE CUERVO SILVER

1800 SILVER 

MEZCAL ENCANTADO

PATRON SILVER

PATRON REPOSADO

DON JULIO BLANCO

MAESTRO DOBEL

Red Bull: +1,5 € 

Shot

On the rocks

Mixed

Bottle 

4

5

5

6

8

8

10

8

10

10

12

16

16

20

12

13

13

15

18

18

22

120

130

130

150

180

180

220

VAT included @somosesencia #aguarestaurant

*Additional supplement of 10% on terrace




